
$3.19 Famous Artist: MurielBrunskill (contralto)3.49 Stokowski and the Phila-delphia Orchestra, Danse Orien-tale (Glazounov), "March of theCaucasian Chief" (ivanov)3.45 "Carry On, Private Dale":A tribute to the infantry soldier(BBC programme) E

4.0 Van Dam and His Orches-, tra
4.30 Radio Stage: "Accent onthe French"
5. 0 "By Request": Nelson Eddy5.15 The Memory Lingers On6.15 LONDON NEWS 9
6.30 Presbyterian Service: FirstChurch (Rev, J, A, Thontson)7.30 Gleanings from Far andWide
8.15 Station Notices
she’ the Bruntons" (new fea-titre
8.45 Sunday Evening Taik9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.20) Decca Salon Orchestra,"Hark, the Herald Angels Sing"’
(Mendelssohn), "The First

« Nowell"
9.25 Plays for the People
aed Slumber session10.:0 Close down

3

BONEN
9. 0 am. Tunes for the Break-fast Table ;
98:30 Radio Church of the Help-
Ing Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer10.45 Light and Bright11. 0 A World of Music12.0 Close down

Sunday. December 23
RAMS tka Ye
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.* London News7.30 Junior Request session
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
41. 0 Friendly Road Service ofSon
12. O Listeners’ Request session1.16 p.m. London News :2.0 Radio Matinee,at 2.0, Music of the Jazz Bands3. 0 Impudent impostors4. 0 Palace of Varieties4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. 0 mee session6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey-Singers7.30 Spotlight on Amateurs8. 0 Radio Theatre8.30 Musical Programme8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 Reserved

|9.45 New York Radio Theatre
1
2
+ © London News0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News8.15 A Religion for MondayMorning
‘+55 Uncle Tom and his Chil-dren’s Choir ,

10. 0 Band session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes11.12 Comedy Cameo11.30 Diggers’ session12. 0 Listeners’ Request session1415 p.m. London News1.25 Top Tunes2.0 Afternoon Concert pro-gramme
4.45 "Session for the Blind5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
Favourites of the WeekTalk on Social Justice
London News
For the Old Folks
Reserved
Evening Concert programmeImpudent Impostors
Sunday Night Talk
Orchestral.Cameo
A Radio Drama ;The Spirit of the VikingsInterlude

DH

oto

ho
SHS
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nae

10.16 Restful Melodies10.30 Variety11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

|
3ZB_ quuprorenc
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 am. London News9. 0 Uncle Tom's Children’s
10. © Music Magazine11, O Friendly Road Service of
Song

11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)12. 0 Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Men of Imagination and thMagic of Words (Ken)2.15 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Hollywood Open House
5. 0 Storytime with BryarO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
6.45 Off Parade at Radio’s
Round Table
7.45 A Studio Presentation
8. © impudent Impostors
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 A Studio Presentation
9.15 New York Radio Guild Play
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN °

1310k.c. 229m.

| 6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News8.30 4ZB Junior Choristers9. 0 Commentary on the Foot-ball Match Kiwis v. Combined
Services
11. 0 Sports Digest
11.30 For the Older Generation12. 0 You Asked For It
1.15 p.m. -London News2.0 The Radio Matinee

2.30 Notable Trials (final broadcast)
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers conducted
by Anita Oliver
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News6.30 The Diggers’ Show (GeorgeBezar) .8. 0 Impudent Impostors8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Hollywood Open House9.30 Preview of "The Life ofMary Sothern"11. 0 London News11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

é3 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214m.

8. Oa.m. Merry and Bright8.45 London News
8. 0 Guest Artist
9.15 Records
9.30 Melodious Memories-15 Round the Rotunda-30 Notable Trials45 Drifting and Dreaming
QO You Pick the Title
Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6.15 London News6.30 Preview Time7.0 Tommy Handley’s BBCProduction, "itma"’3 Pick of the Week
impudent ImpostorsTunes from the Talkies
age Night TalkBig Bén

oo

When Day is DoneClose downonoas1

PrecisionLADIES'
WATCHES
6ymail

Buy with entire confidence of service ana
satisfaction: Customers from North Cape toBluff: Mail Orders promptly attended to.

KNITTING PRETTY
WITH

Ladies' Wristlet Swiss Tested Timekeeper_Silver Band. E4/1/6 (including postage).

Gpeen ITTAKESSmooth
LOVELYSkiNToPUT
ANYGirl ACROSS;7

Other first-class Ladies' Wristlet FINE ENGLISH WOOLS
USELuxTOiLet SOAP

toE10/10/-. Full details on stequestatches up Daily;ItsAREAL
ThereareCopleySwoolsforeveryknittingpurpose, BEAUTYSOAP:SIGNETRINGS fromheavy masculine plys to the softest of soft

Made in 9 carat gold to woolsforbabies. Allofthemrevealthatdepthand
fess
desired shape. Join- purityofcolour,that texture and feel whichmake ACTUALSTATEMENT
Ladies' Injtialled Gefree Copley'8 a name that standsforallthat i8 best in made in Hollywood
E2/5/ Post free (Run knittingwools.

00
"7945,anuary,tape around finger for size. Cut exactly and Supplies just nOW are limited,but by

send with order. Do not measure tightly.) keepaskingforCopley'8! GralleWEDDING RINGS: 18 carat gold: Joinless_
Fancyr;
55/-;plain, 32/6. Post Free. (Measure CopleyS Knitting Instruction Leaflets and Bettras Signet Rings)

Use the Copley' $Wools are availableatbetterclassmail. If not 20thCENTURY
JEWELLERS.

worth repairing will be stores throughout New Zealand: FoxSTARhE_ posted back to you: Ifyoucan'tobtainCopley'8Woolswriteto"Copley'9" 3

JeFFERIES P.o:Box828,Wellington,for nameofnearest stockista Costs So little
MANCHESTERST, chRistchURch lasts So long
Bday"WatchRepainSeruice LCopley-Smith&SonsLtd,,Mancheslerr MADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (NZ)Limited_JACKSONSTREET,PETONE: L7.93.327

toiletLUX
OAP


